
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

DETAILS ZR03

1 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant -6 2 6 -6 1 2 3 4 16 58

2 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 4 9 11 0 -3 -5 -5 5 4 59 1 1

3 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 7 1 1 -20 0 3 4 0 -19 94 35 36

4 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 0 4 0 -3 -5 -8 -9 -8 -37 144 50 86

5 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 10 11 11 -10 -3 -4 -32 -26 -16 214 70 156

= 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert 16 24 28 28 22 19 15 0 -31 214 0 156

7 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 0 6 6 -4 -5 -7 -16 -39 -54 262 48 204

8 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert -5 -5 6 -22 -32 -30 -12 2 -23 266 4 208

9 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant -4 -11 -8 -23 -35 -37 -26 -12 2 314 48 256

10 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 10 3 2 -45 0 -7 -49 3 -96 340 26 282

11 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert -9 -20 -22 -16 -25 -24 -17 -22 -20 350 10 292

12 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 11 17 29 46 42 38 38 56 88 365 15 307

13 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 5 7 10 3 -7 -13 -34 -66 -113 373 8 315

14 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 15 20 26 8 -2 -6 -27 -58 -104 375 2 317

15 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 22 23 36 13 0 -4 -24 -54 -100 378 3 320

16 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 51 57 63 64 54 55 29 -1 -15 405 27 347

17 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 4 3 7 -11 -19 -26 -34 -60 -54 422 17 364

18 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 13 4 0 -23 -36 -37 -54 -77 -2 441 19 383

19 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant 0 0 0 -13 -27 -29 -52 -79 -45 452 11 394

20 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant -3 -8 2 54 62 65 76 77 96 454 2 396

21 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 24 39 39 -1 -16 -23 -55 -82 -30 472 18 414

22 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 5 10 13 -10 -19 -25 -51 -68 -97 478 6 420

23 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 1 0 3 -18 -31 -34 -50 -83 -50 490 12 432

24 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant 1 0 -7 -56 -68 -74 -57 4 10 495 5 437

25 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 11 11 18 -18 -30 -32 -51 -51 -46 496 1 438

26 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 4 5 8 -30 -45 -40 -77 -112 -194 607 111 549

27 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 4 -5 -9 -34 -49 -55 -84 -107 -130 668 61 610

28 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert 20 17 9 -36 -52 -61 -75 -116 -149 702 34 644

29 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant 4 -2 -10 -70 -83 -63 -95 -89 -66 748 46 690

30 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant -4 -13 -23 -76 -94 -103 -138 -162 -181 800 52 742

Moyenne Débutant 00:01:32 00:03:08 00:04:14 00:08:06 00:08:55 00:09:36 00:12:23 00:15:17 00:20:33

Expert 00:01:22 00:02:47 00:03:46 00:07:12 00:07:56 00:08:32 00:11:01 00:13:35 00:18:16

Préc. 1er

P

o

s

N° Equipage Gr TotalZR03/06 ZR03/07 ZR03/08 ZR03/09ZR03/01 ZR03/02 ZR03/03 ZR03/04 ZR03/05


